UNIVERSITY OF WINNIPEG

i 2006-2007 WESMEN Women's Basketball

DAY DATE GAME / EVENT LS
Wed. Sep. 20 BASKETBALL RECEPTION / INTERSQUAD 5:30/7:30
Wed. Sep. 27 BASKETBALL ALUMNI GAMES / RECEPTION 7:30/9:00
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 6-8 BOB FM SHOOTOUT TBA
Sat.-Sun. Oct. 28-29 University of Mary (Bismarck, ND) 7:00/ 4:00
Thu. Nov. 2 MANITOBA 6:15
Sat. Nov. 4 Manitoba 6:15
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 10-11 REGINA 6:15
Fri. Nov. 17 British Columbia 6:15
Sat. Nov. 18 Victoria 6:00
Fri. Nov. 24 SCORETEC BASKETBALL COACHES CLINIC 9:00 am
Fri. Nov. 24 TRINITY WESTERN 6:15
Sat. Nov. 25 SIMON FRASER 6:15
Thu. Nov. 30 Brandon 6:00
Sat. Dec. 2 BRANDON 6:15
Tue. Dec. 5 RADISSON WOMEN IN SPORT BREAKFAST 7:00 am
Thu.-Sat. Dec. 28-30 Memorial University of Newfoundland TBA
Thu. Jan. 4 Manitoba (Duckworth Challenge) 6:15
Sat. Jan. 6 MANITOBA 6:15

Fri. Jan. 12 Alberta 6:00
Sat. Jan. 13 Saskatchewan 6:15
Fri. Jan. 19 FRASER VALLEY 6:15
Sat. Jan. 20 THOMPSON RIVERS 6:15
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 26-27 Regina 6:15

Fri. Feb. 2 LETHBRIDGE 6:15
Sat. Feb. 3 CALGARY 6:15
Thu. Feb. 8 BRANDON 6:15
Sat. Feb. 10 Brandon 6:00
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 16-18 Canada West Playoffs (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 23-25 Canada West Playoffs (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sat. Mar. 2-3 Canada West Final Four (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun. Mar. 9-11 CIS WOMEN'S BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA
Thu. Mar. 22 WESMEN ATHLETIC AWARDS BANQUET 6:00

HOME EVENTS SHOWN IN UPPER CASE



